Sunday 14th May 2017
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Bib GunTime Forename
382 00:48:07 Josh
347 00:49:14 Shaun
358 00:49:50 Paul
160 00:52:17 Matthew
132 00:52:20 Ryan
405 00:52:22 James
83 00:52:41 Steve
356 00:52:44 Hayden
384 00:52:58 Lindsy
143 00:53:20 Ryan
216 00:53:37 Mark
52 00:54:11 Gareth
312 00:54:21 Paul
24 00:54:38 lan
222 00:55:08 Craig
370 00:55:22 James
201 00:55:30 Kate
36 00:55:34 Matt
84 00:55:36 Andrew
213 00:55:42 Andrew
192 00:55:59 Ryan
383 00:56:40 Luke
291 00:57:38 Mike
10 00:57:46 Adam
114 00:57:55 Aidan
325 00:57:59 John
392 00:58:08 Andrew
225 00:58:11 Jaik
346 00:58:13 Matt
228 00:58:16 Chris
155 00:58:16 Phil
278 00:58:18 James
381 00:58:19 Jon
319 00:58:22 Alex
88 00:58:34 Sam
289 00:58:46 Christopher
399 00:58:46 Andy
290 00:58:51 Nicholas
393 00:59:12 Andy
145 00:59:31 Stewart
418 00:59:33 Steve
13 00:59:42 Liam
169 00:59:51 Gordon
273 01:00:20 Matt

7.76 mllel 12 5 km RACE

Surname
Hubbard
Bott
Christmas
Keyworth
Haw

Rees
Cunningham
Cave
James

Hull
Parker
Brown
Whitby
Bell
Pepper
Fox

Morris
Blunt
Curtis
Orme
Meads
Inglis
Thorne
Ash

Grant
Winfieldale
Nash
Pickford
Biglin
Pooley
Jordan
Stevens
Horn
Williamson
Davis
Thompson
Parry
Thompson
Naylor
Hutton
Wanford
Ashton
Lathwell
Smith

M/F Cat Club

Belper Harriers

45

40
Long Eaton Running Club
Goyt Valley Striders

50

35 Kimberworth Striders

Ivanhoe Runners
Shelton Striders

50 Shelton Striders
Team Derby Runner

50

Derwent Runners (Derby)

Ilkeston Running Club
Shelton Striders
Derwent Runners (Derby)

45

40 Goyt Valley Striders

50

45 Belper Harriers

45

55

55 Shelton Striders

45 Badgers

50

40

Team Derby Runner

Belper Harriers

45

40
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45 South Derbyshire Road Runners

FINAL RESULTS

ChipPos
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ChipTime
00:48:06
00:49:14
00:49:50
00:52:17
00:52:16
00:52:21
00:52:37
00:52:42
00:52:57
00:53:19
00:53:36
00:54:09
00:54:18
00:54:37
00:55:02
00:55:18
00:55:28
00:55:27
00:55:35
00:55:40
00:55:58
00:56:36
00:57:33
00:57:34
00:57:47
00:57:56
00:58:02
00:58:05
00:58:09
00:58:12
00:58:13
00:58:14
00:58:15
00:58:14
00:58:27
00:58:20
00:58:39
00:58:25
00:59:09
00:59:28
00:59:24
00:59:40
00:59:44
01:00:17



Sunday 14th May 2017

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

269
380
186
112
306
178

46
182
256
404
177
362
172
236
313

90
314
221
341
398
420

53

43
176
406
272
321

60
263
227
239
423
335
191
318

22
158

97
368
308
214
292
183

135

01:00:20 Martin
01:00:33 James
01:00:34 Chris
01:00:40 Paul
01:00:46 Steve
01:00:51 Andy
01:01:16 Richard
01:01:18 Andrew
01:01:32 Ant
01:01:39 Rekha
01:01:47 Matthew
01:01:54 lan
01:02:00 Lisa
01:02:01 Pete
01:02:19 Martin
01:02:20 Rosie
01:02:34 Aidan
01:02:34 Chris
01:02:37 Stewart
01:02:40 Tim
01:02:51 Elizabeth
01:02:51 Pete
01:02:58 Tim
01:03:05 John
01:03:07 James
01:03:11 Thomas
01:03:35 Neil
01:03:35 Andrew
01:03:35 Michael
01:03:38 Lizzie
01:03:44 Chris
01:03:48 Paul
01:03:50 Brian
01:03:56 Natalie
01:03:58 Andrew
01:04:07 Karl
01:04:36 Darren
01:04:37 Neil
01:04:50 Julie
01:04:58 Martin
01:05:02 Dean
01:05:03 Simon
01:05:19 Jayne
01:05:43 Jonathan
01:05:49 Laura

7.76 mllel 12 5 km RACE

Smith
Hobson
Mallett
Godfrey
Webster
Lenton
Brenda
Lumsden
Shacklock
Ravichandran
Leivers
Cousins
Lee

Rees
White
Dear
Whitelaw
Pennington
Archer
Parker
Wilson
Buller
Bowman
Leivers
Richards
Smith
Wilson
Byrne
Sigley
Poole
Richards
Teague
Woodward
Meads
Williams
Beckett
Kerry
Emmingham
Ellison
Weir
Osborne
Thorne
Lynas
Allen
Hickey
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55
Goyt Valley Striders
Team Derby Runner

50 Belper Harriers
Derwent Runners (Derby)
45
45
35

Ashbourne Running Club
45 Team Derby Runner

45 |vanhoe Runners
Derwent Runners (Derby)
45

40
35

40
45

40 Derwent Runners (Derby)
40

55

40 Heanor Running Club

45

55

60 Notts AC
50 North Derbyshire RC
45
40
40 Goyt Valley Striders
Team Derby Runner
40 Team Derby Runner
40
40 Team Derby Runner
40
Ilkeston Running Club

FINAL RESULTS

44
46
47
48
49
50

52
53
55
54
56
58
57
59
60

61
63
64
65
66
67
69
68
70

71
76
75
73
74
77
79
78
80
82
81
83
85
86
84
87
89
91

01:00:16
01:00:25
01:00:29
01:00:36
01:00:42
01:00:46
01:00:57
01:01:04
01:01:17
01:01:36
01:01:32
01:01:50
01:01:56
01:01:54
01:02:09
01:02:17
01:02:23
01:02:21
01:02:25
01:02:32
01:02:38
01:02:46
01:02:49
01:02:50
01:02:49
01:02:59
01:03:21
01:03:20
01:03:30
01:03:24
01:03:21
01:03:22
01:03:43
01:03:55
01:03:52
01:04:01
01:04:34
01:04:26
01:04:42
01:04:51
01:04:55
01:04:48
01:05:12
01:05:42
01:05:47



Sunday 14th May 2017 FINAL RESULTS

7.76 mllel 12 5 km RACE

90 330 01:05:57 Michael Wood M 45 88 01:05:40
91 327 01:06:00 Christian Wingate M 40 Long Eaton Running Club 90 01:05:44
92 154 01:06:14 Holly Jones F 40 92 01:05:58
93 205 01:06:17 Elizabeth Nay F Belper Harriers 93 01:06:11
94 37 01:06:38 Antony Bolton M 94 01:06:32
95 298 01:06:44 Penny Vale F 35 Shelton Striders 95 01:06:33
96 241 01:06:49 Nik Richardson M 99 01:06:42
97 203 01:06:50 lan Mosley M 60 Derwent Runners (Derby) 97 01:06:39
98 161 01:06:52 Marc Kinch M 45 Long Eaton Running Club 96 01:06:36
99 268 01:06:54 Martin Smith M 100 01:06:46
100 377 01:06:54 Grace Grocott F 98 01:06:41
101 168 01:07:19 John Lake M 65 106 01:07:19
102 139 01:07:23 Sarah Howarth F 35 105 01:07:17
103 77 01:07:23 Matt Cox M 104 01:07:15
104 202 01:07:23 Gavin Morrissey M 50 101 01:06:58
105 371 01:07:25 Christopher Frost M Ripley Running Club 107 01:07:21
106 102 01:07:26 Steven Farmer M 40 102 01:07:05
107 379 01:07:30 lan Hallam M 55 108 01:07:21
108 378 01:07:37 Glynis Hallam F 55 110 01:07:28
109 9 01:07:38 Claire Armstrong F 109 01:07:25
110 354 01:07:39 James Burton M 103 01:07:14
111 260 01:07:46 Robert Sharratt M 55 Burton AC 113 01:07:43
112 93 01:07:50 William Durkin M 111 01:07:33
113 166 01:08:00 David Knutton M 50 114 01:07:43
114 59 01:08:03 Julia Buxton F 50 116 01:08:01
115 49 01:08:06 Lucy Brookes F 40 115 01:07:54
116 353 01:08:08 Andrew Burton M 45 112 01:07:38
117 14 01:08:15 Jo Askey F 40 117 01:08:07
118 316 01:08:32 Stephen Wicks M 45 118 01:08:25
119 105 01:08:36 Jan Forrester F 65 Matlock Athletic Club 119 01:08:32
120 317 01:08:48 Gavin Wilkinson M Long Eaton Running Club 120 01:08:32
121 198 01:08:55 Judith Moore F 50 122 01:08:44
122 394 01:08:56 Lewis O'Grady M 125 01:08:49
123 409 01:08:56 Sophie Salloway F 126 01:08:50
124 267 01:08:57 Mark Smith M 121 01:08:39
125 331 01:09:01 Teresa Wood F 45 123 01:08:45
126 57 01:09:04 Thomas Burleigh M 128 01:08:54
127 364 01:09:04 Melonie Deakin F 45 Stafford Harriers 130 01:09:02
128 424 01:09:07 Darren Phillips M 127 01:08:53
129 64 01:09:13 Danny Cawdron M 50 124 01:08:46
130 417 01:09:15 Sarah Wade F 35 Smalley Road Runners 132 01:09:10
131 348 01:09:16 Phil Boyer M 131 01:09:07
132 402 01:09:21 Stephen Pollock M 129 01:09:00
133 66 01:09:22 Geoff Channon M 60 Staffs Moorlands AC 133 01:09:11
134 234 01:09:26 Carl Redgrove M 40 135 01:09:22



Sunday 14th May 2017

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

299
258
163
122
173
293
18
142
230
218
129
1
332
151
50
349
131
159
113
336
41
329
407
136
17
167
78
297
309
301
165
5
40
69
74
361
175
211
180
130
123
200
61
62
288

01:09:31 Tracy
01:09:37 Leanne
01:09:42 Lynne
01:09:44 Susie
01:09:46 Nigel
01:09:47 Philip
01:09:53 Paul
01:09:59 Paul
01:10:06 Lucy
01:10:12 Emily
01:10:13 John
01:10:27 Andrew
01:10:29 Connor
01:10:35 Martin
01:10:47 Emma
01:10:47 Nick
01:10:53 Claire
01:11:06 Richard
01:11:09 Michael
01:11:13 Neil
01:11:19 Christine
01:11:29 Donna
01:11:32 Tom
01:11:34 Christine
01:11:39 Dale
01:11:41 Silke
01:11:48 Kelly
01:11:48 Patrick
01:11:49 Nick
01:11:51 Pamela
01:11:55 Stephen
01:12:00 Alison
01:12:06 Laura

01:12:28 Catherine

01:12:31 Deborah
01:12:33 Darcie
01:12:40 Emma
01:12:42 Louise
01:12:44 Farida
01:12:49 Kris
01:12:58 Paul
01:12:58 Janet
01:13:00 Lisa
01:13:00 Russell
01:13:03 Chris

7.76 mllel 12 5 km RACE

Vernon
Sharpe
Knight
Hanley
Lee
Thornton
Barlow
Hudson
Price
Partridge
Harrison
Leeming
Woodcock
Jessop
Broome
Brennan
Hart-Oakes
Kerry
Gorton
Worth
Bowen
Wood
Richardson
Hill

Barber
Krieger-Ford
Craven
Tyers
Wells
Walker
Knox
Allen
Boultby
Clifford
Cotton
Cousins
Leeming
Oram
Lingard
Harrison
Hanton
Morgan
Cartwright
Cartwright
Tetley

55 Goyt Valley Striders
35

40

35 Milltown Milers

60 Newcastle Staffs AC

45

South Derbyshire Road Runners

35
Ivanhoe Runners
60
40 Team Derby Runner

35
40

40 Derwent Runners (Derby)

50 Team Derby Runner
55 Goyt Valley Striders
35 Milltown Milers

45 Goyt Valley Striders

45 Shelton Striders
35 Shelton Striders
40

40

40

45

45 Smalley Road Runners
35 Notts AC

55 Shelton Striders
40

40

35

45

45

45
60
50
50
55 Goyt Valley Striders

FINAL RESULTS

134
136
137
138
139
142
140
141
145
144
143
146
147
148
149
150
151
153
152
154
155
157
156
158
161
159
164
163
162
165
160
167
166
168
169
172
171
175
170
173
174
176
179
178
180

01:09:20
01:09:24
01:09:25
01:09:30
01:09:34
01:09:41
01:09:36
01:09:38
01:10:03
01:09:57
01:09:54
01:10:12
01:10:19
01:10:27
01:10:37
01:10:37
01:10:37
01:10:54
01:10:47
01:11:04
01:11:10
01:11:15
01:11:14
01:11:22
01:11:31
01:11:24
01:11:37
01:11:34
01:11:31
01:11:41
01:11:26
01:11:54
01:11:49
01:12:16
01:12:22
01:12:27
01:12:25
01:12:33
01:12:22
01:12:30
01:12:32
01:12:42
01:12:47
01:12:47
01:12:52
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180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

387
215
109
153

25

23
390
117
295
342
410

87

45
357
285
207
283
250
232
141

73
106

72
133
369
226
376
374

19
254
337
286

92
219
134
185
246

80

79
144
243
261
204
194

86

01:13:03 Ita
01:13:06 Katherine
01:13:07 William
01:13:12 Terry
01:13:35 Kevin
01:13:40 Sue
01:13:42 Lucy
01:13:45 Andrew
01:13:57 Joanne
01:13:58 Wayne
01:14:00 Hayley
01:14:22 Nicola
01:14:24 Richard
01:14:29 David
01:14:38 Aaron
01:14:45 Darren
01:14:53 Daniel
01:14:54 Alan
01:14:54 Alan
01:14:56 Jane
01:15:06 Laura
01:15:06 Adam
01:15:09 Robert
01:15:13 Fiona
01:15:18 Sarah
01:15:25 David
01:15:31 Ryan
01:15:41 Helen
01:16:01 Allan
01:16:06 David
01:16:12 Lee
01:16:29 Annette
01:16:39 Sophie
01:16:48 Grace
01:16:58 Amanda
01:16:58 Claire
01:17:36 Steve
01:17:49 Helena
01:17:49 David
01:18:00 Charlotte
01:18:17 Hayden
01:18:20 Lee
01:18:24 Lisa
01:18:41 Scott
01:18:42 Peter

7.76 mllel 12 5 km RACE

F
=
M
M
M
F
F
M
F
M
F
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
M
M
F
F
M
M
F
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
M
M
F
M
M

Kelly
Packwood
Gagie
Johnston
Bell
Beckett
Morris
Greatorex
Torr
Archer
Scott
Davies
Braithwaite
Chilton
Taylor
Oakes
Syson
Sargeant
Quinby
Hudson
Cope
Foster
Cooper
Hawkins
Everett
Poole
Gray
Gray
Barrett
Senior
Wynne
Taylor
Drennan
Pearn
Hedges
Maguire
Rowe
Cressey
Cressey
Hunt
Robinson
Sheppard
Nappin
Millington
Dargue

50
Kimberley & District Striders
45
50 Team Derby Runner
40
50 North Derbyshire RC
45 llkeston Running Club
45
45
Team Derby Runner

40
45
45
45
40
40
50
50
50

35 Team Derby Runner
40

50 Goyt Valley Striders
55

60 Notfast RC
40
55
45
40
50 Goyt Valley Striders
40
45
Long Eaton Running Club
45
45
40
40 Team Derby Runner
60 Hermitage Harriers

FINAL RESULTS

181
177
182
183
184
186
185
187
188
189
191
190
192
193
194
195
196
199
200
197
202
201
198
204
203
206
205
207
208
209
210
212
211
213
214
215
218
216
217
219
221
222
220
223
224

01:12:53
01:12:44
01:12:53
01:12:58
01:13:14
01:13:21
01:13:18
01:13:24
01:13:43
01:13:49
01:13:57
01:13:52
01:14:06
01:14:13
01:14:16
01:14:26
01:14:35
01:14:41
01:14:42
01:14:36
01:14:43
01:14:43
01:14:41
01:15:04
01:14:57
01:15:21
01:15:17
01:15:31
01:15:43
01:15:53
01:16:03
01:16:15
01:16:12
01:16:30
01:16:46
01:16:46
01:17:24
01:17:23
01:17:23
01:17:40
01:18:04
01:18:13
01:18:00
01:18:24
01:18:25
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225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

233
311
120
189
359
149
360
403
164

179
150

115
116
193
138
188
287

75
229
375
391

82
320
259

26
425
108
152
271
264
355
323
322

44
195

11
367
412
326
422
328
388
343

01:18:43 Danielle
01:18:46 David
01:18:47 Jacqueline
01:18:48 Ndiarka
01:18:49 Beverley
01:18:57 David
01:19:01 Ruth
01:19:01 Carol
01:19:07 Ted
01:19:14 Amanda
01:19:18 Mary
01:19:32 Louise
01:19:32 Katie
01:19:35 Denise
01:19:35 Gemma
01:19:37 Cheryl
01:19:38 Russell
01:19:55 Robert
01:19:56 Mel
01:20:04 Caren
01:20:05 Georgina
01:20:08 Michael
01:20:09 Gary
01:20:16 Barrie
01:20:17 Mark
01:20:19 Carol Ann
01:20:24 Rachel
01:20:31 Dave
01:20:32 Thomas
01:20:37 Emma
01:20:50 Sophie
01:20:50 Mo
01:20:55 A
01:20:58 Pete
01:20:58 Fay
01:20:59 Sam
01:20:59 Claire
01:21:08 Jane
01:21:08 Vicky
01:21:12 Juliet
01:21:12 Karen
01:21:17 Kirsty
01:21:18 Jane
01:21:19 Jan
01:21:34 David

7.76 mllel 12 5 km RACE

Redgate

Whistler
Habgood
Mbodiji

Cossey-Watson

James
Cousin
Pull
Pulfer
Adams
Lewis
James
Andrews
Grant
Grant
Metcalfe
Horsley

Maxwell-Jones

Taylor
Coverley
Powell
Gray
Nadin
Cull
Wilson
Sharratt
Bell
Turner
Gadsby
Johnston
Smith
Simmons
Cardwell
Winchester
Winchester
Bradbury
Minoprio
Ashley
Doherty
Shepherd
Wingate
Young
Winter
Leslie
Bentley

35

60

50

40 Beeston AC

35 Smalley Road Runners
45

35

40

40 Notts Women Runners
40

45

40 Derwent Runners (Derby)
55

Stafford Harriers
50 Stafford Harriers

45

50

45

65 Derbyshire Dynamos
55 Buxton AC

65 Bourne Town Harriers
50

60 Hatton Darts

35

55

40

45

50

45

40

45

40 Notts Women Runners
50

45

45

45 Long Eaton Running Club

40 Derwent Runners (Derby)
40
55

FINAL RESULTS

225
227
228
226
230
229
231
232
233
234
235
240
241
239
238
236
237
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
251
250
253
252
254
257
256
266
262
261
263
255
260
258
259
265
264
267
268
271

01:18:26
01:18:33
01:18:34
01:18:31
01:18:44
01:18:42
01:18:46
01:18:47
01:18:47
01:18:50
01:19:08
01:19:27
01:19:27
01:19:21
01:19:21
01:19:15
01:19:15
01:19:28
01:19:38
01:19:42
01:19:43
01:19:46
01:19:46
01:19:50
01:19:59
01:20:07
01:20:04
01:20:19
01:20:11
01:20:21
01:20:40
01:20:40
01:20:55
01:20:47
01:20:47
01:20:48
01:20:35
01:20:46
01:20:41
01:20:46
01:20:51
01:20:50
01:20:59
01:21:06
01:21:24



Sunday 14th May 2017 FINAL RESULTS

7.76 mllel 12 5 km RACE

270 98 01:21:38 Richard Errington M 270 01:21:21
271 339 01:21:38 Janet O'Donoghue-Brazel F 40 Smalley Road Runners 272 01:21:32
272 148 01:21:48 Kate Jackson F 269 01:21:21
273 67 01:21:49 Jo Chilton F 45 273 01:21:34
274 56 01:22:09 Amanda Burleigh F 55 275 01:21:59
275 171 01:22:12 Julie Susan Lee F 55 274 01:21:44
276 262 01:22:16 Katie Shortland F 35 276 01:22:05
277 294 01:22:27 Sian Thornton F 35 279 01:22:20
278 397 01:22:32 Simon Parker M 50 277 01:22:12
279 231 01:22:36 Sean Price M 278 01:22:15
280 121 01:22:58 Amanda Hackett F 45 280 01:22:34
281 363 01:22:59 Rebecca Crossley F 40 UKnetrunner.co.UK 281 01:22:38
282 20 01:22:59 Michael Bates M 45 UKnetrunner.co.UK 282 01:22:38
283 411 01:23:01 Mark Severn M 50 285 01:22:47
284 395 01:23:06 Lee Palfrey M 283 01:22:40
285 396 01:23:06 Rebecca Palfrey F 35 284 01:22:40
286 96 01:23:44 Alexandra  Emery F 286 01:23:19
287 51 01:24:03 Zarina Brough F 40 287 01:23:34
288 55 01:24:23 Sharon Burghart F 45 289 01:24:15
289 54 01:24:23 Aron Burghart M 50 290 01:24:15
290 385 01:24:28 Emily Jones F 40 288 01:24:04
291 181 01:24:50 Kirsty Lloyd F 291 01:24:23
292 197 01:24:53 Joanne Moore F 50 Long Eaton Running Club 292 01:24:39
293 81 01:25:23 Carl Crockford M 295 01:25:10
294 147 01:25:24 Dean Jackson M 45 294 01:25:10
295 4 01:25:32 Kimberley  Ager F 293 01:25:04
296 28 01:25:39 Mark Bentley M 296 01:25:10
297 162 01:25:40 Robert Kirk M 297 01:25:11
298 408 01:25:41 Samantha  Ruth F 50 llkeston Running Club 298 01:25:24
299 266 01:26:03 Chris Smith M 299 01:25:38
300 99 01:26:05 Alexander  Evans M 300 01:25:38
301 351 01:26:10 Liz Brown F 303 01:25:48
302 245 01:26:13 Sarah Rouke F 301 01:25:47
303 137 01:26:14 Kerry Hodgson F 40 302 01:25:47
304 307 01:26:17 David Weetman M 50 304 01:26:01
305 209 01:26:38 Chris Oldershaw M 65 Team Derby Runner 306 01:26:18
306 389 01:26:39 David Mason M 305 01:26:09
307 58 01:26:44 Sonia Burns F 35 307 01:26:23
308 170 01:26:46 Jonathan Lee M 55 308 01:26:28
309 126 01:26:57 Sheridan Harries F 45 309 01:26:31
310 238 01:27:07 Lisa Richards F 45 310 01:26:44
311 217 01:27:09 Sheena Parry F 40 Team Derby Runner 311 01:26:52
312 71 01:27:11 Sarah Colburn F 35 Team Derby Runner 312 01:27:01
313 252 01:27:42 Hannah Saxby F 314 01:27:22
314 91 01:27:43 Katherine Dono F Stafford Harriers 313 01:27:21
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315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

413
35
27

333

300

223
210
366
386
419

15
100
146
365

30

89
340
156
248

85

16
344
253
257
247
206
415
107
184
280

47
372
373
324
350

12
104

29
220

48

70
118
190
255

01:27:45 George
01:27:47 Amy
01:28:11 Emma
01:29:01 Justine
01:29:03 Julie
01:29:05 Samantha
01:29:05 Dean
01:29:11 Rebecca
01:29:23 Alice
01:29:23 Ellie
01:30:23 Andrew
01:30:45 Mick
01:30:45 Gareth
01:30:57 Judith
01:30:59 Catherine
01:31:00 Donna
01:31:12 Julie
01:31:14 Karen
01:31:37 Rachael
01:31:37 Katherine
01:31:37 Kate
01:31:37 Maggie
01:31:59 Sukhijit
01:32:00 Amanda
01:32:00 Lynne
01:32:03 Nicola
01:32:05 Helen
01:32:12 Emma
01:32:15 Zoe
01:32:21 Lisa
01:32:23 Sharon
01:33:06 Allison
01:33:38 Theresa
01:34:07 Nicky
01:34:19 Jenny
01:34:55 Russell
01:35:41 Megan
01:36:23 Sharon
01:36:23 John
01:36:24 Kym
01:36:27 Joanna
01:36:27 Anthea
01:38:44 Stuart
01:40:24 Peter
01:40:27 Sarah

7.76 mllel 12 5 km RACE

Skaper
Blunt
Metcalfe
Woodcock
Walker
Allinson
Perrin
Oldershaw
Doherty
Joyner
Watt
Askey
Evans
Irons
Deeming
Beveridge
Dean
Archer
Jordan
Sambrooks
Dale
Atherton
Bharth
Scott-Barker
Shacklock
Ryan
Newton
Stubbs
Foster
MacKintosh
Street
Broad
Gitner
Godridge
Winfieldale
Broad
Ashley
Fitton

Best

Pegg
Brocklehurst-Smith
Moisey
Gregory
McMichael
Senior

50

Stafford Harriers
40
35
40
45

35 Derbyshire Dynamos

45
40
40

55 Newark Striders Running Club
50 Team Derby Runner

55
40

55
40

40 Notts Women Runners

40
45
50

45
35
50
50
55
45
45

45 Notts Women Runners

45
45

35 Notts Women Runners
40 Newark Striders Running Club

Desford Striders
70
35

FINAL RESULTS

316
315
317
322
318
319
320
321
324
323
325
329
330
327
326
328
332
331
333
336
335
334
337
338
340
342
341
339
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
354
352
353
356
355
357
359
358

01:27:42
01:27:30
01:27:48
01:28:51
01:28:40
01:28:46
01:28:46
01:28:51
01:28:56
01:28:56
01:29:54
01:30:36
01:30:36
01:30:31
01:30:29
01:30:35
01:30:53
01:30:50
01:31:11
01:31:16
01:31:12
01:31:12
01:31:34
01:31:34
01:31:44
01:31:48
01:31:45
01:31:41
01:31:54
01:32:02
01:32:04
01:32:51
01:33:07
01:33:52
01:33:52
01:34:34
01:35:19
01:35:58
01:35:55
01:35:55
01:36:02
01:36:01
01:38:15
01:40:05
01:40:00



Sunday 14th May 2017 FINAL RESULTS

7.76 mlle/ 12.5 km RACE

360 345 01:40:38 Hannah Bigden F 35 360 01:40:10
361 240 01:40:47 Gillian Richardson F 361 01:40:24
362 212 01:40:56 Dolores O'Reilly F 60 363 01:40:34
363 187 01:40:57 Lucy Martin F 35 Notts Women Runners 362 01:40:34
364 125 01:41:11 Phil Hardy M 40 364 01:40:51
365 352 01:44:31 Marianne Burford F 40 Notts Women Runners 365 01:44:07
366 265 01:46:09 Marcus Simpson M 45 366 01:45:50
367 416 01:46:30 Lindsay Sumner F 50 367 01:45:59
368 414 01:49:18 Trish Smith F 50 368 01:48:53
369 68 01:53:05 Sarah Clarke F 35 369 01:52:40



